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2007  National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 22

- Combined Team Scores - - Diving Competition Division
Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 292
2 YMCA of Norwalk 1021 145
3 Schroeder YMCA 7125 65
4 Bismarck YMCA Golden Seals 4642 39

541.00Total
- Combined Team Scores - - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota YMCA 1336 509
2 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 200 .50
3 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 194
4 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 193
5 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 190
6 West Shore YMCA 5637 178
7 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 171
8 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 166
9 Spokane YMCA 6938 140

10 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 138
11 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 116
12 Cheshire YMCA 0976 92
13 Winston Salem YMCA 4626 61
14 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 55
14 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 55
16 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 51
17 Echelon Branch YMCA 3660 46
18 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 44
19 Red Bank Branch 3883 38
20 YMCA of The North Shore 2861 35
21 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 34
22 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 18
23 Montclair YMCA 3791 6

2,730.50Total
Men - Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 109
2 YMCA of Norwalk 1021 106
3 Schroeder YMCA 7125 34
4 Bismarck YMCA Golden Seals 4642 13
5 Auglaize Mercer Family YMCA 4795 11

273.00Total
Men - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota YMCA 1336 185
2 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 141
3 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 140
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Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Men - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

4 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 133
5 Spokane YMCA 6938 96
6 Schroeder YMCA 7125 95
7 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 91
8 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 78
9 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 64
9 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 64

11 YMCA of Darien Community 1049 50
12 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 49
12 Ocean County YMCA 3863 49
14 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 47
15 Green Bay YMCA 7061 41
16 YMCA of Marietta 5103 37
17 Red Bank Branch 3883 36
18 Echelon Branch YMCA 3660 34
19 Tri-Cities Family YMCA 3123 32
19 Cheshire YMCA 0976 32
21 West Shore YMCA 5637 29
22 Burlington County YMCA 3641 28
23 YMCA of Boise Inc. 1523 26
23 Huntington WV YMCA 7015 26
25 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 25
25 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 25
27 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT 1069 21
27 North Canton Community YMCA 4785 21
29 Limestone Family YMCA 2379 16
29 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 16
31 YMCA of Sidney & Shelby County 5175 14
32 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 13
33 Racine Family YMCA 7159 12
33 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 12
35 Pottstown YMCA 5895 11
35 YMCA at Pabst Farms Inc. 7151 11
35 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 11
38 Ridgewood Branch YMCA - OH 4915 10
39 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 8
40 YMCA of Broward County 1177 7
40 YMCA of The North Shore 2861 7
42 Montclair YMCA 3791 4
42 Greater Johnstown Community 5657 4
44 Leaning Tower YMCA 1627 3
45 Coffman Family YMCA 5018 2
45 Tri-City Area YMCA 1775 2
47 Winston Salem YMCA 4626 1
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1,859.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 183
2 YMCA of Norwalk 1021 39
3 Schroeder YMCA 7125 31
4 Bismarck YMCA Golden Seals 4642 26

279.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota YMCA 1336 324
2 West Shore YMCA 5637 149
3 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 136 .50
4 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 115
5 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 102
6 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 91
7 Cheshire YMCA 0976 60
7 Winston Salem YMCA 4626 60
9 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 54

10 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 50 .50
11 Elgin Area YMCA 1757 50
12 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 49
13 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 47
14 East Branch YMCA - Montgomery 0120 46
15 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 45
16 Spokane YMCA 6938 44
17 Minot YMCA 4660 40
18 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 39
19 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 38
20 Canandaigua YMCA 4063 34
21 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 33
22 YMCA of The North Shore 2861 28
23 Laurel Highlands Regional YMCA 5923 22 .50
24 Kishwaukee Family YMCA Inc. 1743 21
25 Oshkosh Community YMCA 7155 16
26 Grand Forks YMCA Family Center 4656 15
26 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 15
28 Reading and Berks County YMCA 5907 12
28 Echelon Branch YMCA 3660 12
30 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 11
30 YMCA of Rock River Valley 1871 11
32 Fox Cities YMCA 7033 10
32 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 10
34 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 9
35 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 8
35 Wilton Family YMCA Inc. 1025 8
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Women - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

37 Kennett Area YMCA 5985 7
38 Great Miami Valley YMCA 5065 5
38 Edwardsville YMCA 1755 5
40 South Family YMCA-Kettering 5023 4
40 YMCA of Canton 1567 4
40 Fargo-Moorhead Family YMCA 4646 4
43 Marinette-Menominee YMCA 7057 3 .50
44 YMCA of Northwestern Dupage (B 1843 3
45 Montclair YMCA 3791 2
45 Red Bank Branch 3883 2
45 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 2
48 Champaign County YMCA 1575 1

1,858.00Total


